

NSDL/AF/BSE/2025/033

Date: November 15, 2025

To,
Listing Compliance Department
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Scrip Code: **544467** ISIN: **INE301001023**

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Clippings - Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025

Ref.: Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 and 47 of Listing Regulations, please find enclosed herewith an extract of the newspaper publication of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025, published on November 15, 2025, in the following newspapers, which includes a Quick Response code and the link for the webpage where complete financial results of the Company can be accessed:

1. Financial Express
2. Jansatta
3. Navshakti

The financial results are also available on the Company's website at <https://nsdl.co.in/>

We request you to kindly take this on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For National Securities Depository Limited

Alen Ferns
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No. A30633



CARRARO India

(Formerly known as Carraro India Private Limited)

CIN: L52609PN1997PLC132629

Registered Office: B 2/2, MIDC Ranjangaon, Pune - 412220 (Maharashtra), India

Website: www.carraroindia.com, Email: Company_Secretary@carraroindia.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2025

₹ in million [except per share data]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30 th Sept., 2025	30 th Sept., 2024	30 th June, 2025	30 th Sept., 2025	30 th Sept., 2024	31 st March, 2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited) Refer note no. d	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,886.88	4,962.02	4,412.63	10,848.90	9,148.83	18,079.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	410.38	376.19	289.25	786.56	658.43	1,160.21
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	410.38	376.19	289.25	786.56	658.43	1,160.21
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	305.96	285.06	215.77	591.02	489.44	861.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.66	283.84	215.17	587.50	488.23	862.35
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	568.52	568.52	568.52	568.52	568.52	568.52
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4,145.68
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	5.38	5.01	3.80	10.40	8.61	15.16
	2. Diluted	5.38	5.01	3.80	10.40	8.61	15.16

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30 th Sept., 2025	30 th Sept., 2024	30 th June, 2025	30 th Sept., 2025	30 th Sept., 2024	31 st March, 2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited) Refer note no. d	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,930.85	4,999.19	4,451.65	10,930.04	9,227.39	18,233.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	425.26	384.39	294.47	809.64	669.17	1,186.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	425.26	384.39	294.47	809.64	669.17	1,186.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	317.07	291.21	219.63	608.27	497.34	881.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	315.04	290.25	219.12	605.29	496.32	881.65
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	568.52	568.52	568.52	568.52	568.52	568.52
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4,011.12
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic	5.58	5.12	3.86	10.70	8.75	15.50
	2. Diluted	5.58	5.12	3.86	10.70	8.75	15.50

Notes:

- The standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2025 ("Unaudited Financial Results") have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2025. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of these Unaudited Financial Results.
- The consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2025 include results of Company's sole unlisted subsidiary i.e. Carraro Technologies India Private Limited, Pune, India.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Company at www.carraroindia.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
- The unaudited financial results for the quarter 30th September, 2024, are presented based on the information compiled by the management in accordance with Ind AS 34 and have not been subjected to a separate audit or review by the statutory auditors. However, the management has exercised necessary diligence to ensure that the financial results for these period provide true and fair view of the Company's affairs.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Carraro India Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Balaji Gopalan
Managing Director
(DIN: 07108093)

Place : Pune
Date : 14th November, 2025

Adfactors 636/25

Reliance

Industries Limited

Strength is Life

Regd. office: 3rd Floor, Maker Chambers IV, 222, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

Phone: 022-3555 5000, Email: investor.relations@ril.com

CIN: L17011MH1973PLC019786

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the following certificate(s) issued by the Company are stated to have been lost or misplaced and Registered Holders thereof have applied for the issue of duplicate certificate(s).

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name / Joint Names	Shares	Certificate Nos. From - To	Distinctive Nos. From - To
1	23946734	A Thiruvengadam	20	6169636-636	56995059-078
			20	6169636-636	63699339-358
			10	6169636-636	78786611-620
			30	6169645-645	65315199-228
			20	6169645-645	65612299-318
			25	12975025-025	260609339-363
			8	14373424-427	331706337-344
			133	53926785-788	1266347352-484
			36	58412320-320	1622992701-736
			302	62561970-970	2215251748-049
			604	66839770-770	6891087476-079
2	84811637	Meeradevi Krishna Borgaonkar	151	51630616-619	1185380113-263
			50	59654785-785	213621894-943
			1	59654786-786	30120022-022
			2	59654787-787	83645531-532
			50	59654787-787	135914903-922
			6	59654787-787	213621944-949
			17	59654787-787	258738218-234
			5	59654787-787	33012001-021
			10	59654788-788	17580336-345
			6	59654788-788	25853812-817
			14	59654788-788	51538756-769
			20	59654788-788	83645511-530
			302	62398686-686	2201273074-375
			604	66648268-268	6873539198-801
3	668630	Nalini N Iyer	4	8577001-001	7184493-496
			2	8577001-001	8953199-200
			1	8577001-001	137879119-913
			2	8577001-001	1584215-216
			2	8577001-001	16743150-151
			38	8577001-001	21168786-823
			1	8577001-001	41905418-418
			29	8577002-002	41905419-447
			10	8577002-002	48984628-637
			11	8577002-002	79149543-553
			51	8577003-004	79149554-604
			49	8577004-004	32286792-840
			40	10442000-000	187009719-758
			46	13004487-487	261732116-161
4	49535481	Nalini N Iyer	286	62436056-056	220534990-275
			50	56691358-358	115837083-922
			4	56691359-359	293185240-243
			4	56691359-359	1154942884-887
			3	56887173-173	15712591-593
			2	56887173-173	16658506-507
			3	56887173-173	24726786-788
			7	56887173-173	45399099-105
			5	56887173-173	49525423-427
			12	56887173-173	82272127-138
			4	56887173-173	87095635-638
			9	56887173-173	134795159-167
			5	56887173-173	139001385-389
			108	62436956-956	2205527457-564
5	78730404	Nalini N Iyer	8	56856294-294	27052836-484
			7	56856294-294	44719476-482
			5	56856294-294	50307988-992
			4	56856294-294	83903345-348
			16	56856294-294	85294811-826
			4	56856294-294	136080530-539
			4	56856295-295	17683951-954
			10	56856295-295	26004277-286
			12	56856295-295	43828287-298
			10	56856295-295	49921668-677
			14	56856295-295	83903325-338
			50	56856296-296	1182739245-294
			6	56856297-297	83903339-344
			5	56856297-297	136080540-544
			14	56856297-297	137200669-682
			16	56856297-297	187022353-368
			10	56856297-298	187027424-443
			10	56856298-298	257002317-326
			15	56856298-298	259050722-736
			4	56856298-298	330329722-725
			20	56856298-298	1178532850-869
			50	56856299-299	1178532800-849
			50	56856300-300	1182739195-244
			1	56856301-301	1182739295-304
			360	62437438-438	2205562351-710
6	55933162	Tss India Limited	40	11580545-054	209200851-890
			40	53425528-529	1250253035-074
			18	58465066-066	1625139741-758
			98	62593160-160	2217703792-889
			196	66878438-438	6894198554-749
7	9466533	Zahid Shubaily	800	66628795-795	6870978540-339
		Total	5116		

The Public is hereby cautioned against dealing with these shares in any way. Any person(s) who has / have any claim against these shares, should lodge such claim with the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent viz. "KFin Technologies Limited", Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032, within Seven (7) days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which, the Company will proceed to issue letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate certificate(s) in respect of the aforesaid shares.

for Reliance Industries Limited

Sd/-

Savitri Parekh

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 14, 2025

www.ril.com

CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED									
Regd. Office : 113 Park Street, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016 Email : century@centuryextrusions.com Website : www.centuryextrusions.com Tel: +91(033) 2229 1729; Telefax : +91(033) 2249 5656 CIN : L27203WB1988PLC043705									
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2025									
PARTICULARS		Quarter Ended			(Rs. in lacs Except EPS)			Previous Year Ended	
		30.09.2025 30.06.2025 30.09.2024			30.09.2025 30.09.2024			31.03.2025	
		Un-Audited			Un-Audited			Audited	
1	PART-A								
2	Revenue from operation	10966	10415	10650	21381	20792	43125	70	
3	Other Income	3	6	12	9	20	43	71	
4	Total Income from operation (1+2)	10969	10421	10662	21390	20812	43191		
5	Expenses								
6	a) Cost of materials consumed	9021	8006	8230	17027	15725	33511		
7	b) Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	(577)	(170)	(122)	(747)	314	(301)		
8	c) Employee benefits expense	510	495	528	1005	966	1914		
9	d) Finance Cost	302	267	264	569	489	1033		
10	e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	111	122	94	233	181	341		
11	f) Other expenses	1245	1387	1349	2832	2491	5401		
12	Total Expenses	10612	10107	10343	20719	20166	41914		
13	Profit (+) / Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	357	314	319	671	646	128		
14	Exceptional Items	—	—	—	—	—	—		
15	Profit (+) / Loss(-) before tax (5-6)	357	314	319	671	646	128		
16	Tax Expenses								
17	(1) Current tax	87	78	82	165	165	300		
18	(2) Deferred tax	(6)	—	(1)	(6)	—	(21)		
19	Net Profit(+) / Loss(-) after Tax (7-8)	276	236	238	511	481	99		
20	Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	—	1	1	1	2	(2)		
21	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)	276	237	239	513	483	99		
22	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 1/- each)	800	800	800	800	800	800		
23	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	—	—	—	—	—	—		
24	EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)								
25	a. Basic	0.35	0.30	0.30	0.64	0.60	1.24		
26	b. Diluted	0.35	0.30	0.30	0.64	0.60	1.24		

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES		(Rs. in Lacs)	
PARTICULARS		30-Sep-2025 Unaudited	31-Mar-2022 Audited
A	ASSETS		
1	Non-Current Assets		
a)	Property, Plant & Equipment	2573	2718
b)	Capital Work-in-progress	1205	426
c)	Intangible Assets	15	18
d)	Right of use Assets	754	407
e)	Financial Assets		
i)	Loans	55	40
ii)	Other Financial Assets	7	48
f)	Deferred Tax Assets (Net)	22	28
g)	Other Non-Current Assets	2083	2068
	Sub-total Non-Current Assets	6714	5754
2	Current Assets		
a)	Inventories	5009	4056
b)	Financial Assets		
i)	Trade Receivable	2903	3544
ii)	Cash & Cash Equivalents	725	1006
iii)	Other Bank Balances	694	650
iv)	Loans	9	9
v)	Other Financial Assets	234	65
c)	Other Current Assets	1841	1999
	Sub-total Current Assets	11416	11329
	TOTAL ASSETS	18130	17083
B	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1	Equity		
a)	Share Capital	800	800
b)	Other Equity (Reserve & Surplus)	7996	7497
	Total Equity	8796	8297
	Liabilities		
2	Non-Current Liabilities		
a)	Financial Liabilities		
i)	Borrowings	75	186
ii)	Other Financial Liabilities	508	226
b)	Provisions	42	68
	Sub-total Non-Current Liabilities	625	476
3	Current Liabilities		
a)	Financial Liabilities		
i)	Borrowings	5018	4732
	total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises	32	37
	total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro enterprises and small enterprises	2483	2676
ii)	Other Financial Liabilities	154	76
b)	Other current liabilities	927	699
c)	Provisions	23	18
d)	Current Tax Liabilities (net)	72	72
	Sub-total Current Liabilities	8709	8310
	Total Liabilities	18130	17083

NOTES :

- 1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 14th November, 2025 for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2025 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2025.
- 2 The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the Company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 10 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.
- 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.centuryextrusions.com
- 4 Ind AS 115, Revenue from Contracts with Customers, mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2018, replaces the existing revenue recognition requirements. As per the assessment of the Company, on adoption of Ind AS 115 there is an increase in the profit of the Company by Rs. 69 Lacs for the half year ended 30th September, 2025.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.11.2025

 **SHRIRAM**
Finance

SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Satana Branch** located at Prabhalata Complex, 302/A/1/104/5, Plot No. 4, First Floor, Near Radhe! Mangal Karayalaya, Sathphuti Road, Satana, Nashik, Maharashtra - 423301 will shift to Ground Floor, Nerkar Hub, Door No. 309/A/1, Plot No. 3, Opposite to Bank of India, Malegaon Road, Satana, Nashik, Maharashtra - 423301 from 25th February, 2026.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD

 **SHRIRAM**
Finance

SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Chinchwad** **Branch** located at Golden Plaza, Chinchwad Station Road, New SKF Colony, Chinchwad, Chinchwad Gaon, Pune City East, Maharashtra - 411033 will shift to First Floor, Shop No. 101-102, Sham Heights, CTS No. 1963, Near RMD School, Chinchwad Gaon, Pune City East, Pune, Maharashtra - 411033 from 23rd February, 2026.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD



NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED

CIN: L74120MH2012PLC230380
Registered Address: 301, 3rd Floor, Naman Chambers, G Block, Plot No. C-32,
 Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051.
Web: nsdl.co.in | **Tel:** 91 22 6944 8400/8500 | **Email:** info@nsdl.co.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended on			Six month ended on		Year ended on	Quarter ended on			Six month ended on		Year ended on
		30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025	30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Income from operations	20,416.06	16,095.80	16,913.05	36,511.85	30,379.89	61,862.75	40,004.17	31,202.56	35,669.65	71,206.73	69,399.57	1,42,014.58
2	Other Income	4,640.34	2,948.54	4,164.70	7,588.88	6,347.82	11,278.18	3,217.93	3,476.81	2,861.22	6,694.74	5,620.12	11,504.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	15,414.79	10,951.38	13,498.54	26,366.14	22,133.25	42,216.83	14,618.76	11,834.69	13,306.88	26,453.47	23,305.26	45,344.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,414.79	10,951.38	13,498.54	26,366.14	22,133.25	42,216.83	14,618.76	11,834.69	13,306.88	26,453.47	23,305.26	45,344.29
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,041.11	8,262.85	10,177.19	20,303.93	16,838.17	32,161.62	11,038.85	8,962.61	9,619.81	20,001.47	17,402.32	34,312.40
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12,057.39	8,184.35	10,037.88	20,241.71	16,781.35	31,990.75	11,194.40	8,884.53	9,397.11	20,078.94	17,266.45	34,103.69
7	Equity Share Capital	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
8	Other Equity				1,93,089.57	1,61,638.46	1,76,847.85				2,12,658.13	1,79,687.39	1,96,534.05
9	Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face value per share ₹ 2 each) (not annualised except yearly data)	6.02	4.13	5.09	10.15	8.42	16.08	5.52	4.48	4.81	10.00	8.70	17.16

Notes:

1. The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2025.
2. Figures for the previous quarters/year have been regrouped wherever necessary to correspond with the current quarter's/year disclosure.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2025 are available on the BSE website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (URL: https://nsdl.co.in/downloadables/pdf/Financial_Results_Q2_Sept_2025.pdf) and can also be accessed by scanning the given QR code:



For National Securities Depository Limited

Sd/-
Vijay Chandok
Managing Director & CEO

Date: November 14, 2025
Place: Mumbai

[illegible]


HDFC BANK
 We understand your world

एचडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड

नोटीफिकेशन कागजात : एचडीएफसी बैंक डाकघर, सेक्टरमी बिल्डिंग मार्ग, कोलकाता-७०० ०१३.
 [सहकारी असेसमन एजेंसी - L65920AM11994PLC080618]
 [ई-मेल: shareholder.grievances@hdfc.com] [वेबसाइट: www.hdfcbank.com]
 [दृश्यक क्र. 022 39760001 / 0012]

सूचना

यादगरी ही सूचना देण्यात येते की, खालील समन्याय शेअर प्रमाणपत्र हारवले / गहाळ झाले आहेत / सापडण्याजोगे नसून ही सूचीत करण्यात आलेले आहे आणि नोटीफिकेशन मागधारकांनी प्रतिप्रति शेअर प्रमाणपत्र निर्गमित करण्यासाठी कडे असे केलेला आहे.

अनु. क्र.	एच/एफ क्र	मागधारकांची नावे	विनिवृत्त क्रमांक	प्रमाणपत्र क्रमांक	शेअरसी/संख्या
१	०४२०८०८४	सुलेखा सुवास यादव	१०२४६३५९-१०२४७५३०	६९८३	१०००

केवळत्याही व्यक्तीस अशा शेअर प्रमाणपत्र / प्रमाणपत्र यांच्याशी संबंधित कोणतेही दावे असलेल्या कोणत्याही व्यक्तींनी सौ आधारीत काढण्याचे आमच्या हस्तांतरण एजन्स्य आणि प्रबंधककडे कार्यालयीत म्हणजेच डेटामॅटीस ब्रिड्जनेस सोल्युशन्स लिमिटेड, प्लॉट न १९६ आणि १९७, मार्ग. ब्रॉड सेक्टर एमआयआरसी, मॉडल, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०१३, लिखित स्वरुपात सदरद्वारे दावे या सुन्याच्या जाहीरातीत याच प्रमाणपत्र जाह्याच्या सौ हा संकळून कर. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMBP/PIR/2022/४४ या अनुसार निर्धारितपणे जारी करतील. निश्चितपणे हे आमचे प्रबंधकम्हणजेच डेटामॅटीस ब्रिड्जनेस सोल्युशन्स लिमिटेडद्वारे पावले. यासार, मूळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्रे रद्द करण्यात येतील. प्रतिप्रति ही शेर प्रमाणपत्र जारी केव्हातून, केव्हाच्याही व्यक्तीने मूळ शेअर प्रमाणपत्राच्या ख्यादवार केल्यात त्यात तो स्वतःच्या जोडिमिवावर करावा आणि केवळ त्या जाबदार राहणार नाही.

एचडीएफसी बैंक लिमिटेड साठी
 सही/-
अजय अग्रवाल
 दिनांक: १४.११.२०२५

कंपनी सचिव, द्रष्ट प्रमुख-सचिवयावर आणि द्रष्ट प्रमुख

[illegible]

 Mangalam Organics Limited गव कुंभिवली, सावरोली खात्पाडा रोड, खालासूर-४१० २०२, जि. रायगड (महाराष्ट्र) वेबसाईट: www.mangalamorganics.com; ई-मेल: info@mangalamorganics.com; सीआयएन- L24110MH1981PLC024742											
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाहीसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा उतारा											
(ईपीएस वाळता रु. लाखांमध्ये)											
अनु. क्र.	तपशील	स्वतंत्र						एकत्रित			
		रोजी संपलेली तिमाही		रोजी संपलेली सहामाही		रोजी संपलेले वर्ष		रोजी संपलेली तिमाही		रोजी संपलेली सहामाही	
		३०.०९.२०२४	३०.०६.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४	३०.०६.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४	३०.०९.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२४
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित
१	प्रवर्तमानातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१५,२१०.०९	११,९१२.६०	११,०४२.८१	२७,१२२.६९	२०,६४४.३२	४१,१८८.५३	१७,८६४.४२	१५,०५९.१५	१३,८४२.३७	३२,९२३.५७
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादनामक बाबींपूर्वी)	६०५.५१	८२४.१२	१९८.५१	१,४२९.६९	३८१.६७	१,०६८.२७	७६८.३९	१,४६८.७०	३१०.१९	२,५६६.२९
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक बाबींनंतर)	२५४.९१	८२४.१२	१९८.५१	१,०७९.०३	३८१.६७	१,०६८.२७	४१७.७९	१,४६८.७०	३१०.१९	२,५६६.२९
४	कालावधीसाठी करनंतर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक बाबींनंतर)	१९१.४६	६९२.२१	१३८.२३	८७४.६९	२७५.२९	७७५.९८	३२१.०२	१,२२२.९५	२१५.२३	१,५४३.९८
५	कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) चा समावेश असलेले कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	१८६.९७	६९२.२१	१३४.०४	८७९.१८	२७१.०८	७७५.९९	३१९.७९	१,२२२.९५	२१२.४१	१,५४३.९८
६	मरणा झालेले समभाग मांडवळ	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४	८५६.४४
७	राखीव (मार्गाल वर्षाच्या ताळेवटात दर्शवल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्न्यायित राखील वाळतून)	-	-	-	-	-	२८,१५६.२९	-	-	-	-
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती रुपात (प्रत्येकी रु १०/- चे) म्हणून आणि सौम्यिकृत (अर्वाधिक)	२.१८	८.०८	१.५७	१०.२७	३.१७	८.८७	३.७३	१४.२८	२.४८	१८.०९

टीपः

- वरील माहिती म्हागेचे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑनलाईन गेन डिव्हलपमेंट रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाही अखेरच्या अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाही अखेरच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संसृष्ट विवरण बीएसई लिमिटेड वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंजवरील वेबसाईट (www.nseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.mangalamorganics.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- उपरोक्त विनाअनुदानित ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाहीसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित आर्थिक निकालांचा आढावा समितीने आढावा घेतला आणि त्यानंतर कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने १४ नोव्हेंबर, २०२५ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत मान्यता दिली.

ठिकाण : मुंबई
 दिनांक : १४ सप्टेंबर, २०२५

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी /-
 कमलकुमार हुजेरदवाला
 अध्यक्ष
 डीआयएन- ००४६२९१

DARJEELING ROPEWAY COMPANY LIMITED CIN: L45202MH1936PLC294011 REGD. OFFICE: 104, Floor-1, Shreeji Darshan, Tata Road No. 2, Roxy Cinema Opera House, Girgaon, Mumbai City, Mumbai - 400004 Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30/09/2025				
				(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30/09/2025	Year to Date Figures 31/03/2025	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30/09/2024
1	Total income	180.16	91.01	0.00
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	100.24	-25.88	-10.02
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	100.24	-25.88	-10.02
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	74.98	-26.69	-10.02
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	74.98	-26.69	-10.02
6	Equity Share Capital	305.00	305.00	305.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	172.54	-
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	2.46	-0.88	-0.33

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 53 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.sebi.com.

Date: 13/11/2025
Place: Mumbai

For, Darjeeling Ropeway Company Limited
Ashok Dilipkumar Jain (Managing Director)
DIN: 63013476

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

(CIN: L17110MH1997PLC045042)

Registered Office: First floor, Radha Bhuvan,

121, Nagadas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, Tel:022 22677712

Email: pjpin@rediffmail.com Website: www.pantherindustrialproductsltd.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE

QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	(4.90)	0.58	(10.17)	19.88	20.35
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)				9.72	(45.76)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.90)	0.58	(10.17)	9.72	(45.76)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.90)	0.58	(10.17)	9.72	(45.76)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(4.90)	0.58	(10.17)	9.72	(45.76)
6.	Equity Share Capital	140.00	140.00	140.00	140.00	140.00
7.	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					(18.85)
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For Continuing and Discontinued Operations)					
	Basic	(0.35)	0.04	(0.73)	0.69	(3.27)
	Diluted	(0.35)	0.04	(0.73)	0.69	(3.27)

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and Six months ended on September 30, 2025, approved by the Board at their meeting held on November 13, 2025 and filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016. The full format of these financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Website viz www.bseindia.com, and on Company's website www.pantherindustrialproductsltd.com

For Panther Industrial Products Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 13, 2025

Kaushik C. Shah
Managing Director (DIN 00009510)

 HARIYANA SHIP BREAKERS LTD हरियाणा शिप-ब्रेकर्स लिमिटेड नौदण्णीकृत कार्यालय: १५६, मेकर चेंबर्स VI, २२०, जमनालाल बजाज मार्ग, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०० ०११. सो.आय.एम : एल६१००एमएच१९८१पीएलसी०२४७७४, टू.०२२-२२०४३२११, फॅक्स-०२२-२२०४३२१५ वेबसाईट : www.hariyanagroup.com, ई-मेल आयडी: secretarial.hariyana@gmail.com, आयएसओ प्रमाणित (१४००१:२००४/१०००:२००९)													
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२५ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित विवरण													
अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त						एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही			अर्ध वार्षिक			संपलेले वर्ष			संपलेली तिमाही		
		३०-सप्टें-२५	३०-जून-२५	३०-सप्टें-२४	३०-सप्टें-२५	३०-सप्टें-२४	३१-मार्च-२५	३०-सप्टें-२५	३०-जून-२५	३०-सप्टें-२४	३०-सप्टें-२५	३०-सप्टें-२४	३१-मार्च-२५
		(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(लेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	(लेखापरिशिष्ट)
१	प्रवर्तनापासून एकूण उत्पन्न	१३०.००	-	-	१३०.००	२२.४५	२२.४५	१३०.००	-	-	१३०.००	२२.४५	२२.४५
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (+)/तोटा (-) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपैकी)	२८१.४१	१५.१९	७१.०५	३७७.४०	१०७.७४	२३८.३३	२८१.४१	१५.१९	७१.०५	३७७.४०	१०७.७४	२३८.३३
३	कारपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (+)/तोटा (-) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबी परचात)	२८१.४१	१५.१९	७१.०५	३७७.४०	१०७.७४	२३८.३३	२८१.४१	१५.१९	७१.०५	३७७.४०	१०७.७४	२३८.३३
४	कर परचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (+)/तोटा (-) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबी परचात)	२२४.७८	६८.३२	४९.२१	२९३.०९	७२.४५	१६०.४७	२२४.७८	६८.३२	४९.२१	२९३.०९	७२.४५	१६०.४६
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/तोटा (कर परचात) आणि इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न (कर परचात) समाविष्ट)	२२४.७८	६८.३२	४९.२१	२९३.०९	७२.४५	१७१.८८	२२४.७८	६८.३२	४९.२१	२९३.०९	७२.४५	१७१.८७
६	समभाग भांडवल	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७	६१६.६७
७	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वाळूत) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिशिष्ट ताळेबंदत दर्शविल्यानुसार	-	-	-	-	-	१४,०६९.९७	-	-	-	-	-	१४,०६९.९७
८	प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (ईपीएस) (रु.) (दर्शनी मूल्य : रु. १०/- प्रति समभाग) - मूलभूत व सौम्यकृत	३.६४	१.११	०.८०	४.७५	१.१७	२.६०	३.६४	१.११	०.८०	४.७५	१.१७	२.६०
		३.६४	१.११	०.८०	४.७५	१.१७	२.६०	३.६४	१.११	०.८०	४.७५	१.१७	२.६०

PUBLIC NOTICE

Mrs. Manjul Balkrishnan holding flat no. 1405 and flat no. 1305, each flat measuring 835 sq.ft. situated on the 14th floor and 13th floor respectively, B- Wing, **Raheja Exotica Andaulucia CHS Ltd.**, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400061.

Mrs. Manjul Balkrishnan has transferred her 50% share in flat no. 1405 to her grandchild **Nishit Kumar Itlal** by virtue of Gift Deed dated 21st April 2025 duly registered under serial no. MB13-7646-2025, and the remaining 50% share in flat no. 1405 originally held by Late Mr. Rahul Kumar Itlal has devolved to Mr. Nishit Kumar Itlal through succession upon his father's demise on 11th December 2024.

Whereas the legal heirs of Mrs. Manjul Balkrishnan are **Nishit Kumar Itlal** and **Mrs. Manjul Balkrishnan** and **Nishit Kumar Itlal** have received their respective 16.66% inherited shares in his favour. Mrs. Manjul Balkrishnan also transferred her 100% share in flat no. 1305 (previously gifted to Late Mr. Rahul Kumar Itlal vide Gift Deed No. 1107/2024) which upon his demise devolved to his legal heirs, and Mrs. Manjul Balkrishnan and **Nishit Kumar Itlal** have released their respective 33.33% inherited shares in favour of **Mr. Nishit Kumar Itlal** by virtue of Deed of Release dated 21st April 2025 duly registered under serial no. MB13-7601-2025. Now, Mr. Nishit Kumar Itlal is the 100% Shareholder of his grandmother Mrs. Manjul Balkrishnan Shares in flat no. 1405 and 1305 and has filed an Application for membership to the above said society.

The society hereby invites claims or objections from the heirs or other claimants / objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society within a period of 30 days from the date of publication of this advertisement. The copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his / her / their claims / objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society, if no claims / objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the society. The claims or objections, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the society. A copy of the received bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the claimants / objectors, in the office of the society with the secretary of the society between 5 P.M. to 7 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period.

For Raheja Exotica Andaulucia CHS Ltd
Sd/-
Hon. Secretary
Place: Mumbai **Date: 15/11/2025**



NSDL
Technology, Trust & Reach

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED

CIN: L74120MH2012PLC230380

Registered Address: 301, 3rd Floor, Naman Chambers, G Block, Plot No. C-32,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051.

Web: nsdl.co.in | Tel: 91 22 6944 8400/8500 | Email: info@nsdl.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended on			Six month ended on		Year ended on	Quarter ended on			Six month ended on		Year ended on
		30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025	30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Income from operations	20,416.06	16,095.80	16,913.05	36,511.85	30,379.89	61,862.75	40,004.17	31,202.56	35,669.65	71,206.73	69,399.57	1,42,014.58
2	Other Income	4,640.34	2,948.54	4,164.70	7,588.88	6,347.82	11,278.18	3,217.93	3,476.81	2,861.22	6,694.74	5,620.12	11,504.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	15,414.79	10,951.38	13,498.54	26,366.14	22,133.25	42,216.83	14,618.76	11,834.69	13,306.88	26,453.47	23,305.26	45,344.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,414.79	10,951.38	13,498.54	26,366.14	22,133.25	42,216.83	14,618.76	11,834.69	13,306.88	26,453.47	23,305.26	45,344.29
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,041.11	8,262.85	10,177.19	20,303.93	16,838.17	32,161.62	11,038.85	8,962.61	9,619.81	20,001.47	17,402.32	34,312.40
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12,057.39	8,184.35	10,037.88	20,241.71	16,781.35	31,990.75	11,194.40	8,884.53	9,397.11	20,078.94	17,266.45	34,103.69
7	Equity Share Capital	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
8	Other Equity				1,93,089.57	1,61,638.46	1,76,847.85				2,12,658.13	1,79,687.39	1,96,534.05
9	Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face value per share ₹ 2 each) (not annualised except yearly data)	6.02	4.13	5.09	10.15	8.42	16.08	5.52	4.48	4.81	10.00	8.70	17.16

Notes:

- The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2025.
- Figures for the previous quarters/year have been regrouped wherever necessary to correspond with the current quarter's/year disclosure.
- The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2025 are available on the BSE website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (URL - https://nsdl.co.in/downloadables/pdf/Financial_Results_Q2_Sept_2025.pdf) and can also be accessed by scanning the given QR code:

For National Securities Depository Limited

Date: November 14, 2025
Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
Vijay Chandok
Managing Director & CEO

Adfactors 631/25